2012-13 Wesleyan University

On-Campus Budget for Monthly Payment Plan
Term 1

Frosh '16/Sophomore '15

Tuition

Residential Comprehensive Fee

Student Activity Fee

Green Fund Fee (opt-out available in portfolio)

Returning Student Total

Matriculation Fee (new students only)

New Student Total

Junior '14/Senior '13

Tuition

Residential Comprehensive Fee

Student Activity Fee

Green Fund Fee (opt-out available in portfolio)
Returning Student Total

Matriculation Fee (new students only)

New Student Total

22679
6287
135
15
29116
300
29416

22679
7147
135
15
29976
300
30276

Term 2

22679
6287
135
15
29116

29116

22679
7147
135
15
29976

29976

Total Cost

45358
12574
270
30
58232
300
58532

45358
14294
270
30
59952

59952
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