

2012-13 Wesleyan University

On-Campus Budget for Monthly Payment Plan

	Term 1	Term 2	Total Cost
Frosh '16/Sophomore '15			
Tuition	22679	22679	45358
Residential Comprehensive Fee	6287	6287	12574
Student Activity Fee	135	135	270
Green Fund Fee (opt-out available in portfolio)	15	15	30
Returning Student Total	29116	29116	58232
Matriculation Fee (new students only)	300	0	300
New Student Total	29416	29116	58532
Junior '14/Senior '13			
Tuition	22679	22679	45358
Residential Comprehensive Fee	7147	7147	14294
Student Activity Fee	135	135	270
Green Fund Fee (opt-out available in portfolio)	15	15	30
Returning Student Total	29976	29976	59952
Matriculation Fee (new students only)	300	0	0
New Student Total	30276	29976	59952